
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
57 
52 
11 

111 
47 
80 
98 
37 
8 

86 

11 

Name 
RAJAVUORI Leevi 
MATVEJEVS Mareks 
RUMBENS Arvids 
AGAFONOVS Nauris 
SIRG Risto 
REINUMÄGI Ruudi 
ISOKANGAS Aleksi 
LAUBE Sandis 
MÄLKÖNEN Enni 
PARV Robin 

LEVULA Meri 

Class 
V1600SM 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600 CUP+SM 
V1600BaTCC 
V1600 CUP+SM 
V1600BaTCC 

V1600SM 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:35.586 
1:35.849 
1:36.077 
1:36.295 
1:37.147 
1:37.256 
1:37.804 
1:37.979 
1:38.894 
1:43.134 

In Lap 
8 
6 
8 
3 
8 
7 
3 
7 
6 
8 

0 

Diff 

0.263 
0.491 
0.709 
1.561 
1.670 
2.218 
2.393 
3.308 
7.548 

Gap 

0.263 
0.228 
0.218 
0.852 
0.109 
0.548 
0.175 
0.915 
4.240 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
V1600 SM/CUP: #47 track limits 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
V1600 SM/CUP 

Q -V1600 SM/CUP 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:25:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 17:25 


