



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

V1600 SM/CUP

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Q -V1600 SM/CUP

2025-08-08 17:25

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:25:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	57	RAJAVUORI Leevi	V1600SM	8	1:35.586	8		
2	52	MATVEJEVS Mareks	V1600BaTCC	8	1:35.849	6	0.263	0.263
3	11	RUMBENS Arvids	V1600BaTCC	8	1:36.077	8	0.491	0.228
4	111	AGAFONOV Nauris	V1600BaTCC	8	1:36.295	3	0.709	0.218
5	47	SIRG Risto	V1600BaTCC	8	1:37.147	8	1.561	0.852
6	80	REINUMÄGI Ruudi	V1600BaTCC	9	1:37.256	7	1.670	0.109
7	98	ISOKANGAS Aleks	V1600 CUP+SM	8	1:37.804	3	2.218	0.548
8	37	LAUBE Sandis	V1600BaTCC	8	1:37.979	7	2.393	0.175
9	8	MÄLKÖNEN Enni	V1600 CUP+SM	8	1:38.894	6	3.308	0.915
10	86	PARV Robin	V1600BaTCC	8	1:43.134	8	7.548	4.240

Not classified

DNS	11	LEVULA Meri	V1600SM			0		
-----	----	-------------	---------	--	--	---	--	--

Announcements

V1600 SM/CUP: #47 track limits

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

